
MASCULINS

MASCULIN
PRENOM NOM
Eddy ABREU
Mathieu ALEXANDRE
Romain BALZEAU
Nicolas BARGUET
Erwann BARRE
David BAUDUIN
Roland BELUCHE
Leonard BERTHO
Cyril BLOT
Sylvain BONNAFON
Steven BORDE
Mickael BOUESSEL
Gilles BOUEXIERE
Sebastien BOUTIN
Simon CAMUS
Yannick CARPE
Iain CASH
Sebastien CASTANIER
Sebastien CASTANIER
Julien CAUDRON
Mathieu CERES
Valentin CHARBONNEL
Franck CHOFFEL
Jeremy CLAVIER
Arnaud COMPARIN
Valentin CORNIERE
Herve COSTA
Bruno DA_ROCHA_SILVA
Remi DAGAS
Arnaud DALQUIER
Damien DECLA
Jesse DELORME
Tom DENEUVE
Roman DER ARSENIAN
David DESFORGES
Alan DESFORGES
Franck DESFRENNES
Frederic DEVINEAU
Edouard DIEUDONNE
Gregory DIRAND
Kevin DUGUY
Johann ESCLAMADON
Michael ESTEVEZ
Jerome ETCHETTO
Alain FAGOT
Frederic FAVE
Yannick FEUERMANN
Morgan FLAHAUW
Damien FONTAINE



MASCULINS

David FRANCOIS
Floran GARRIDO
Christophe GAYRAL
Pascal GETS
Cyril GOFFIN
Julien GRAULE
David GRAULE
Louis GROLET
Frederic GROSJEAN
Jose HERNANDEZ
Sylvain HULIN
Jonathan IRIGOYEN
Nicolas JANAUDY
Vincent JAUREGUIBERRY
Vincent JELSCH
Anthony JOULIN
Jordan JUDLIN
Mark KILLINGBACK
Jacques LABRE
Thomas LANEELLE
Eric LE_CLAINCHE
Malonn LE_DORZE
Frederic LE_DORZE
Gildas LE_DORZE
Melvin LE_LANNIC
Yannick LE_PAUVRE
Arthur LE_TUTOUR
Eric LE_TUTOUR
Romain LEBOUGRE
Baptiste LECLERCQ
Mickael LECLERCQ
Matthieu LECLERCQ
Arnaud LEFORT
Damien LIEGEOIS
Rada LIM
Xavier LOBBEDEY
Georges LOPEZ
Antoine LOUBAT
David LOUIS
Wenceslas LUCAS
Nicolas MAILLARD
Anthony MAILLOT
Lionel MARANHAO
Cyril MARTINEZ
Mariano MARTINEZ
Sebastien MERGEL
William MESNIER
Julien MESSUS
Yannick MIQUEL
Julien MORISSON
Sebastien NICOLLE



MASCULINS

Mickael OFFRET
Quentin OFFRET
Philippe OLLIVIER
Yann PARVE
Yann PASQUIOU
Herve PEAN
Christophe PEUGNEZ
Arnaud PIETREL
Gabriel POURET
Sullyvann QUINCHON
Gerald REMY
Mathieu REUTIN
Kevin RODRIGUEZ
Vincent ROPTIN
Michael ROUX
Richard ROZZI
Pierre RUIZ
Laurent SAILLOUR
Pierre SANDRINI
Dom SCARPATO
Joao TEIXEIRA
Alexandre THERY
Bryan THUILLIER
Nicolas THUILLIER
Pascal TORCHIO
Mickael TREFOUX
Mickael VEIDT
Vincent VERMEULEN
Thomas VIADER
Dylan VILDA
Jessy VILLERS



FEMININES

FEMININES
PRENOM NOM
Emily BASTIDE
Marylise BERTRAND
Sandrine BLASZCZYNSKI
Nathalie CALISTO
Kathleen CASSAND
Jeanne CHATIGNOL
Aude COMPARIN
Anne DELPECH
Christelle DESFORGES
Alexandra DOS_SANTOS
Carole FRISON
Christelle GAYRAL
Aurelie GILLES
Aurelie GILLES
Karine GOBERT
Cathy GOBERT
Ludivine GUILBAUD
Fanny HERROGUET
Sandrine HULIN
Vanessa HULIN
Audrey JELSCH
Floriane JOUSSET
Aurelie LALLIAUD
Sandrine LASSAUGE
Babett LE_GOURRIEREC
Cynthia LEEMANS
Dorothee LEMAIRE
Naila LEULMI
Isabelle LOPEZ
Amanda LORMEAU
Doriane MICHEL
Valerie PETITDEMANGE
Elodie POURRIE
Nathalie THUILLIER
Lydie VAN_RECKEM
Valerie VANHAMME
Clotilde VANHILLE
Valaurine VILLERS
Sandra WICKY



VETERANS

VETERAN
PRENOM NOM
Bernard APFEL
Christophe ARNAUDY
Thierry BABIN
Patrick BASTOUIL
Daniel BON
Dominique CHAIGNEAU
jean_Marc CHOPIN
Leon COCHIN
Gilbert COULLOUETTE
Laurent GALLINE
Nicolas GOBERT
Marc_Andre GONORD
Hilario HENRIQUEs
Jean_Claude JUDLIN
Mark KERSLAKE
Didier LANSOY
Bruno LAURENT
Bertrand LE_BIGOT
Marc LE_GOURRIEREC
Mickael LE_LANNIC
Didier LEFORT
Dominique LIEGEOIS
Joel LOUIS
Benoit LOUVET
Pascal MAGET
Ronan MARZIN
Christophe PAPILLON
Thierry ROBARD
Remy RODRIGUES
Bruno ROULLIER
Patrick STCHERBININE
David TRIART



JUNIORS

JUNIOR
PRENOM NOM
Marylou ARNAUDY
Tais CASSAND
Quentin CERES
Lorenzo CHEREL
Louise GOUY
Teo KERSLAKE
Melodie LIEGEOIS
Jimmy MARTINEZ_GAUTIER
Mathis MOREAU
Ethan VEIDT



DOUBLES FEMININS

DOUBLE FEMININ
Joueuse 1 Joueuse 2
Vanhille CLOTILDE Cathy GOBERT
Sandrine LASSAUGE Valerie PETITDEMANGE
Marylise BERTRAND Audrey JELSCH
Sandrine HULIN Vanessa HULIN
Kathleen CASSAND Jeanne CHATIGNOL
Aurelie GILLES Naila LEULMI
Dorothee LEMAIRE Nathalie THUILLIER
Fanny HERROGUET Lydie VAN_RECKEM
Martine BASCO Camille GUILAIN
Carine GRELIER Ludivine GUILBAUD
Valaurine VILLERS Yuna VIOT
Marion FLAHAUW Agathe HELFENBEIN
Aurélie DUDON Sandra WICKY
Aurelie LALLIAUD Elodie POURRIE
Louise GOUY Beatrice PERRAIS
Floriane JOUSSET Doriane MICHEL



DOUBLES

DOUBLE
Joueur 1 Joueur 2
Emily BASTIDE Arnaud LEFORT
Nathalie CALISTO Marc_Andre GONORD
Didier LEFORT Lionel MARANHAO
Daniel BON Anne DELPECH
Patrick BASTOUIL Christophe PAPILLON
Kevin DUGUY Jean_Marc CHOPIN
Arnaud COMPARIN Aude COMPARIN
Karine GOBERT Sebastien MERGEL
Julien BERENGUER Nicolas GOBERT
Roland BELUCHE Patrick STCHERBININE
Ethan VEIDT Mickael VEIDT
Gregory DIRAND Frederic FAVE
Frederic DEVINEAU Jerome FAIVRE
Bertrand LE_BIGOT Francois STEPHANT
Sandrine BLASZCZYNSKI Valentin CORNIERE
Valentin  CHARBONNEL Julien MORISSON
Sebastien BOUTIN Herve COSTA
Eddy ABREU Mathis MOREAU
Sylvain HULIN Wenceslas LUCAS
Joao TEIXEIRA Alexandre THERY
Thierry BABIN Tais CASSAND
Franck CHOFFEL Damien FONTAINE
Sebastien CASTANIER Rada LIM
Mathieu ALEXANDRE Mark KILLINGBACK
Gilbert COULLOUETTE Mickael ROUX
Iain CASH Nicolas THUILLIER
Baptiste LECLERCQ Bryan THUILLIER
Laurent SAILLOUR Dom SCARPATO
Herve PEAN Brunop ROULIER
Jean_Claude JUDLIN Jordan JUDLIN
Romain BALZEAU Jeremy VILLENEUVE
Johann ESCLAMADON Jose HERNANDEZ
Damien DECLA Yannick MIQUEL
Dominique CHAIGNEAU Cynthia LEEMANS
Bruno DA_ROCHA_SILVA Alexandra DOS_SANTOS
Laurent GALLINE Lionel SANCHEZ
Sylvain BONNAFON David FRANCOIS
Nicolas MAILLARD Julien MESSUS
Leonor COCHIN Pascal TORCHIO
Remi DAGAS Cyril MARTINEZ
Christophe GAYRAL Sebastien NICOLLE
Christelle GAYRAL Arnaud DALQUIER
Franck DESFRENNES Bruno LAURENT
Morgan FLAHAUW Michael LECLERCQ
Matthieu LECLERCQ Xavier LOBBEDEY
Kevin RODRIGUEZ Jessy VILLERS
Louis GROLET Benoit LOUVET
Alain FAGOT Joel LOUIS
Yannick FEUERMANN Frederic GROSJEAN



DOUBLES

Cyril BLOT Yann PARVE
Michael ESTEVEZ Gerlad REMY
Melvin LE_LANNIC Ronan MARZIN
Leonard BERTHO Quentin OFFRET
Frederic LE_DORZE Mickael TREFOUX
Gildas LE_DORZE Mickael OFFRET
Eric LE_CLAINCHE Marc LE_GOURRIEREC
David BAUDUIN Mickael LE_LANNIC
Pascal GETS Mathieu REUTIN
Gilles BOUEXIERE Philippe OLLIVIER
Jonathan IRIGOYEN Yann PASQUIOU
Vincent JAUREGUIBERRY Gabriel POURET
Fredric DEFAY Romain LEBOUGRE
David GRAULE Julien GRAULE
Remy RODRIGUES Vincent VERMEULEN
Mathieu CERES Quentin CERES
Yannick CARPE Julien CAUDRON
Pascal MAGET Eric ROUDET
Jesse DELORME Nicolas JANAUDY
Roman DER_ARSENIAN David LOUIS
Richard ROZZI Pierre RUIZ
Anthony MAILLOT Tomas VIADER
Christophe ARNAUDY Marylou ARNAUDY
Frederic CASH Pierre SANDRINI
Alan DESFORGES Arthur LE_TUTOUR
David DESFORGES Eric LE_TUTOUR
Bernard APFEL Thierry ROBARD
Tom DENEUVE David TRIART
Anthony JOULIN Amanda LORMEAU
Jimmy MARTINEZ_GAUTIER Mariano MARTINEZ
Erwan BARRE Jeremy CLAVIER
Georges LOPEZ Isabelle LOPEZ
Arnaud PETREL Christophe PEUGNEZ


